IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5120HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1035HD 2MP 2.8MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4115IPS 5MP 3.6MM SMART DUAL LIGHT POE
IP BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1115IPS 5MP 2.8MM SMART DUAL SESLI POE
IP DOME KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

30,00

30,00

30,00

34,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

38,00

40,00

46,00

49,00

49,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5MP 3.6MM DAY NIGHT POE IP
BULLE

EZCOOL EZ-2315IPS 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLI METAL
POE IP BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

BOTSLAB +360 C201 2K AKILLI GUVENLIK KAMERASI

BOTSLAB +360 C221 PRO 3K AKILLI GUVENLIK KAMERASI

Ezcool 10+

Ezcool 10+
Ezcool 4
Botslab 0
Botslab 0

56,00 USD

69,00 USD

299,00 USD

725,00 TL

1.235,00 TL



