

IP / AHD Kameralar

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	30,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	30,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	30,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	34,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	5+	35,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLİ DOME KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	35,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-5120HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD DOME KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	35,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-1035HD 2MP 2.8MM AHD BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	38,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	40,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	46,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-4115IPS 5MP 3.6MM SMART DUAL LIGHT POE IP BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	49,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-1115IPS 5MP 2.8MM SMART DUAL SESLİ POE IP DOME KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	49,00 USD

	EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5MP 3.6MM DAY NIGHT POE IP BULLE	Ezcool	10+	56,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-2315IPS 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLİ METAL POE IP BULLET KAMERA	Ezcool	10+	69,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA	Ezcool	4	299,00 USD
	BOTSLAB +360 C201 2K AKILLI GUVENLIK KAMERASI	Botslab	0	725,00 TL
	BOTSLAB +360 C221 PRO 3K AKILLI GUVENLIK KAMERASI	Botslab	0	1.235,00 TL